
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/27/22 to 06/03/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/27/22 to 06/03/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/27/22 to 06/03/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3472.1836 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 105.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.38% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3696.0938 / $ 

527.3796
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8845.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 106.45% / 15.19%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8423.81%)

Gross Profit $ 10643.7813 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 7171.5977) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.941 Winning Rate 43.33%

Profit Factor 1.484 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.248 / 0.274

Avg Winning Trade 818.7524 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (421.8587) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 115.7395 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 2114.9961 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 795.2148) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 2818.2617 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 105.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.12% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2670.8750 / $ 

509.5949
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8845.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 94.77% / 18.08%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8423.81%)

Gross Profit $ 6924.5508 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 4106.2891) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.874 Winning Rate 47.37%

Profit Factor 1.686 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.497 / 0.361

Avg Winning Trade 769.3945 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (410.6289) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 148.3296 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 1840.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 710.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 653.9063 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 105.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.26% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3528.4844 / $ 

675.0282
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8845.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 539.60% / 103.23%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(8423.81%)

Gross Profit $ 3719.2344 Total Trades 11

Gross Loss ($ 3065.3281) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.123 Winning Rate 36.36%

Profit Factor 1.213 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.937 / 0.136

Avg Winning Trade 929.8086 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (437.9040) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 59.4460 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2115.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 795.2148) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/31/2022 06:48 Sell 12554.0000 05/31/2022 07:15 12535.5381 354.2383 354.2383 27

2 05/31/2022 07:39 Buy 12599.7500 05/31/2022 08:08 12604.8604 87.2031 441.4414 29

3 05/31/2022 08:35 Sell 12594.0000 05/31/2022 08:36 12606.7500 (270.0039) 171.4375 1

4 05/31/2022 09:35 Buy 12721.5000 05/31/2022 10:01 12725.2500 60.0000 231.4375 26

5 05/31/2022 11:07 Buy 12751.0000 05/31/2022 11:22 12735.9766 (315.4688) (84.0313) 15

6 06/01/2022 06:30 Buy 12753.0000 06/01/2022 07:00 12768.8447 301.8945 217.8633 30

7 06/01/2022 08:01 Sell 12611.7500 06/01/2022 09:15 12505.2500 2114.9961 2332.8594 74

8 06/01/2022 09:45 Sell 12482.2500 06/01/2022 09:53 12491.0957 (191.9141) 2140.9453 8

9 06/01/2022 10:15 Buy 12531.2500 06/01/2022 10:24 12508.3662 (472.6836) 1668.2617 9

10 06/01/2022 10:25 Buy 12522.2500 06/01/2022 10:30 12505.7500 (344.9961) 1323.2656 5

11 06/01/2022 10:35 Buy 12532.0000 06/01/2022 11:50 12624.7500 1840.0000 3163.2656 75

12 06/01/2022 12:13 Buy 12639.2500 06/01/2022 12:25 12621.0361 (379.2773) 2783.9883 12

13 06/02/2022 06:30 Sell 12503.7646 06/02/2022 06:42 12523.9238 (418.1836) 2365.8047 12

14 06/02/2022 07:06 Buy 12566.2500 06/02/2022 07:21 12552.3311 (293.3711) 2072.4336 15

15 06/02/2022 07:42 Buy 12569.0000 06/02/2022 08:31 12654.0537 1686.0781 3758.5117 49

16 06/02/2022 08:33 Buy 12665.7500 06/02/2022 08:35 12650.2500 (324.9961) 3433.5156 2

17 06/02/2022 08:41 Buy 12686.5000 06/02/2022 08:56 12705.9766 374.5313 3808.0469 15

18 06/02/2022 09:17 Buy 12722.2500 06/02/2022 10:13 12774.7500 1035.0000 4843.0469 56

19 06/02/2022 10:23 Buy 12798.2500 06/02/2022 11:28 12842.3506 867.0117 5710.0586 65

20 06/02/2022 11:35 Buy 12866.5000 06/02/2022 11:43 12848.6055 (372.8867) 5337.1719 8

21 06/02/2022 12:09 Sell 12836.5000 06/02/2022 12:14 12850.0000 (285.0000) 5052.1719 5

22 06/02/2022 12:26 Sell 12823.2500 06/02/2022 12:35 12846.7500 (485.0000) 4567.1719 9

23 06/03/2022 06:36 Sell 12645.7500 06/03/2022 06:56 12684.7607 (795.2148) 3771.9570 20

24 06/03/2022 07:07 Buy 12700.7500 06/03/2022 07:10 12666.0000 (710.0039) 3061.9531 3

25 06/03/2022 07:50 Sell 12595.5000 06/03/2022 08:31 12536.7500 1160.0000 4221.9531 41

26 06/03/2022 08:52 Sell 12533.2500 06/03/2022 09:00 12563.5000 (620.0000) 3601.9531 8

27 06/03/2022 09:16 Buy 12564.5000 06/03/2022 09:18 12541.7500 (470.0000) 3131.9531 2

28 06/03/2022 09:23 Buy 12575.2500 06/03/2022 10:13 12609.6416 672.8320 3804.7852 50

29 06/03/2022 10:38 Sell 12570.2500 06/03/2022 11:03 12565.0000 89.9961 3894.7813 25

30 06/03/2022 11:55 Buy 12577.7500 06/03/2022 12:07 12557.3701 (422.5977) 3472.1836 12
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